
Logo inclusion on luncheon tables, event signage, and social 
media recognition

LUNCH SPONSOR - $500LUNCH SPONSOR - $500

Logo inclusion on all carts, event signage, social media
recognition, hole sponsor sign, and a foursome golf team.

CART SPONSOR (EXCLUSIVE TO 1 BUSINESS) - $1,375CART SPONSOR (EXCLUSIVE TO 1 BUSINESS) - $1,375

GOLF OUTING SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

FRIDAY, AUGUST 25
 JAYCEES PUBLIC GOLF COURSE

NEW!

Please contact Lydia Tom to discuss sponsorship options.
ltom@zmchamber.com | 740-455-8282 

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES INCLUDE:

HOLE SPONSOR SIGN - $75HOLE SPONSOR SIGN - $75

Logo inclusion on event koozies, event signage, hole sponsor
signage, social media recognition and a foursome golf team.

KOOZIE SPONSOR (EXCLUSIVE TO 1 BUSINESS) - $750KOOZIE SPONSOR (EXCLUSIVE TO 1 BUSINESS) - $750

Signage at the hole with the option to giveaway a grand prize of
your choice, social media recognition and option for two
employees to volunteer at the hole. (Call Lydia for more details.)

"PROMOTE YOUR PRODUCT" HOLE IN ONE SPONSOR - $300"PROMOTE YOUR PRODUCT" HOLE IN ONE SPONSOR - $300


